
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2038 KTC ISIS

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL GEMENGD
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Volgnr
2230768
2220092
0244836
0247103
2080460
2080461
0899104
2245187
0249258
2171581
0215536
2158239
0870669
0826025
2067218
2118584
2261717
2210779

Lidnr
De Smet Johnny
Devos Michael
Glorieux Pascal
Inderadjaja Joke
Lefever Bryan
Lefever Maxim
Lefevre Sofie
Meurisse Gilles
Sagon Xavier
Van Quickelberghe Michiel
Dejaegher Katrien
Dermaut Stephanie
Derumeaux Virginie
Devos Barbara
Dewulf Emily
Matten Kimberly
Soete Inge
Velghe Julie

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
14/03/1965
15/05/1986
05/09/1978
14/10/1977
25/04/1990
04/03/1986
24/08/1981
13/05/1997
17/09/1976
10/04/1989
22/07/1981
09/02/1989
06/05/1977
21/04/1985
02/07/1990
09/02/1990
25/07/1969
12/09/1989

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0236856 Peirs Rudy

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 51 31 41 82
+32 473 91 92 13
rudypeirs@gmail.com

Afdeling


